

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76274950

Data publicarii 09.12.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 265,42 RON - 265,42 RON

Descriere: 1 6421806151071 TABLOU 12L PT COMTEC BUC 1,000 29,90 29,90 19% 5,68 2
3606489940119 SIG.SCHNEIDER EASY9 16A 1P+N SEEZ9P32616 BUC 2,000 17,53 35,07
19% 6,66 3 3606489940102 SIG.SCHNEIDER EASY9 10A 1P+N SEEZ9P32610 BUC 2,000
17,37 34,74 19% 6,60 4 3606481493149 SIG.SCHNEIDER EASY9 20A 4P AC EZ9F32420 BUC
1,000 59,63 59,63 19% 11,33 5 6425673322534 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP HYDRO HZ 14525
BUC 3,000 23,31 69,92 19% 13,28 6 5905548282190 DOZA EP DERIVATIE PT IP64
158X118X76 CU PRESETUPE GR 2A.3 BUC 1,000 18,00 18,00 19% 3,42 7 2000000008776
CYYF 3*2.5 M 2,000 4,32 8,64 19% 1,64 8 8699430043071 CLEMA METAL NR.1-13MM BUC
10,000 0,09 0,91 19% 0,17 9 2000000004259 COMBINATIE TRIDIR 8+HZ 4X45 WKKX084045
BUC 20,000 0,15 3,00 19% 0,57 10 8028045001099 MORSETE 10MMP CONTACT ITALIA BUC
1,000 5,63 5,63 19% 1,07